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Number: 1 Author: jchodsdon Subject: Sticky Note Date: 10/7/2022 07:21:55 
LSC Responses to TIS Redline Comments
 



Filing 4 south of
BGM Dr. is only
this area

1

2



 
Page: 15

Number: 1 Author: dsdrice Date: 8/19/2022 15:04:20 
 
 
Number: 2 Author: dsdrice Subject: Callout Date: 8/19/2022 15:04:47 

Filing 4 south of BGM Dr. is only this area
 

Author: kdferrin Subject: Sticky Note Date: 10/3/2022 10:20:56 
LSC Response: The figure has been revised to show the correct boundary
 



Add this
intersection
1



 
Page: 17

Number: 1 Author: dsdrice Subject: Callout Date: 8/19/2022 15:11:40 

Add this intersection
 

Author: kdferrin Subject: Sticky Note Date: 10/3/2022 10:21:15 
LSC Response: The additional information has been added to the updated TIS as requested
 



Add this
intersection
1



 
Page: 18

Number: 1 Author: dsdrice Subject: Callout Date: 8/19/2022 15:12:05 

Add this intersection
 

Author: kdferrin Subject: Sticky Note Date: 10/3/2022 10:21:18 
LSC Response: The additional information has been added to the updated TIS as requested
 



Add this
intersection

1



 
Page: 19

Number: 1 Author: dsdrice Subject: Callout Date: 8/19/2022 15:12:39 

Add this intersection
 

Author: kdferrin Subject: Sticky Note Date: 10/3/2022 10:21:22 
LSC Response: The additional information has been added to the updated TIS as requested
 




